
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Friday, October 1, 2021 35 14 31 67% 131 26 117 25% 307 4 274 1%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 18 -17 16 -49% 136 5 121 4% 288 -19 257 -6%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 22 4 20 22% 153 17 137 13% 288 0 257 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 14 -8 12 -36% 143 -10 128 -7% 267 -21 238 -7%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 25 11 22 79% 148 5 132 3% 259 -8 231 -3%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 24 -1 21 -4% 159 11 142 7% 259 0 231 0%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 30 6 27 25% 168 9 150 6% 273 14 244 5%

Friday, October 8, 2021 22 -8 20 -27% 155 -13 138 -8% 286 13 255 5%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 27 5 24 23% 164 9 146 6% 300 14 268 5%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 10 -17 9 -63% 152 -12 136 -7% 305 5 272 2%

Monday, October 11, 2021 22 12 20 120% 160 8 143 5% 303 -2 270 -1%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 41 19 37 86% 176 16 157 10% 324 21 289 7%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 25 -16 22 -39% 177 1 158 1% 336 12 300 4%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 29 4 26 16% 176 -1 157 -1% 344 8 307 2%

Friday, October 15, 2021 28 -1 25 -3% 182 6 162 3% 337 -7 301 -2%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 18 -10 16 -36% 173 -9 154 -5% 337 0 301 0%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 27 9 24 50% 190 17 170 10% 342 5 305 1%

Monday, October 18, 2021 45 18 40 67% 213 23 190 12% 373 31 333 9%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 71 26 63 58% 243 30 217 14% 419 46 374 12%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 78 7 70 10% 296 53 264 22% 473 54 422 13%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 58 -20 52 -26% 325 29 290 10% 501 28 447 6%

Friday, October 22, 2021 86 28 77 48% 383 58 342 18% 565 64 504 13%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 40 -46 36 -53% 405 22 361 6% 578 13 516 2%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 33 -7 29 -18% 411 6 367 1% 601 23 536 4%

Monday, October 25, 2021 82 49 73 148% 448 37 400 9% 661 60 590 10%

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 61 -21 54 -26% 438 -10 391 -2% 681 20 608 3%

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 67 6 60 10% 427 -11 381 -3% 723 42 645 6%

Thursday, October 28, 2021 46 -21 41 -31% 415 -12 370 -3% 740 17 660 2%

Friday, October 29, 2021 66 20 59 43% 395 -20 353 -5% 778 38 694 5%

Saturday, October 30, 2021 56 -10 50 -15% 411 16 367 4% 816 38 728 5%

Sunday, October 31, 2021 44 -12 39 -21% 422 11 377 3% 833 17 743 2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Monday, November 1, 2021 67 23 60 52% 407 -15 363 -4% 855 22 763 3%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 91 24 81 36% 437 30 390 7% 875 20 781 2%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 80 -11 71 -12% 450 13 402 3% 877 2 783 0%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 79 -1 71 -1% 483 33 431 7% 898 21 802 2%

Friday, November 5, 2021 84 5 75 6% 501 18 447 4% 896 -2 800 0%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 68 -16 61 -19% 513 12 458 2% 924 28 825 3%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 38 -30 34 -44% 507 -6 453 -1% 929 5 829 1%

Monday, November 8, 2021 78 40 70 105% 518 11 462 2% 925 -4 826 0%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 70 -8 62 -10% 497 -21 444 -4% 934 9 834 1%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 55 -15 49 -21% 472 -25 421 -5% 922 -12 823 -1%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 45 -10 40 -18% 438 -34 391 -7% 921 -1 822 0%

Friday, November 12, 2021 55 10 49 22% 409 -29 365 -7% 910 -11 812 -1%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 53 -2 47 -4% 394 -15 352 -4% 907 -3 810 0%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 19 -34 17 -64% 375 -19 335 -5% 882 -25 787 -3%

Monday, November 15, 2021 74 55 66 289% 371 -4 331 -1% 889 7 793 1%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 79 5 71 7% 380 9 339 2% 877 -12 783 -1%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 49 -30 44 -38% 374 -6 334 -2% 846 -31 755 -4%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 64 15 57 31% 393 19 351 5% 831 -15 742 -2%

Friday, November 19, 2021 67 3 60 5% 405 12 361 3% 814 -17 727 -2%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 48 -19 43 -28% 400 -5 357 -1% 794 -20 709 -2%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 36 -12 32 -25% 417 17 372 4% 792 -2 707 0%

Monday, November 22, 2021 65 29 58 81% 408 -9 364 -2% 779 -13 695 -2%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 72 7 64 11% 401 -7 358 -2% 781 2 697 0%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 63 -9 56 -13% 415 14 370 3% 789 8 704 1%

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021
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